Part Numbering System
Selectable-Output Crystal Oscillators
SPG-8640 Blank
Packaging
Packaged in Sticks of
25 Pieces
Selectable-Output Crystal Oscillators
Frequency Tolerance Characteristics
SPG-8640  +/-100 x 10-6
SPG-8650  +/- 50 x 10-6
SPG-8651  +/- 5 x 10-6
Oscillation Source Frequency
SPG-8640AN – 600kHz
SPG-8640BN – 1MHz
SPG-8640CN – 768kHZ
SPG-8650A – 60kHz
SPG-8650B – 100kHz
SPG-8650C – 96kHZ
SPG-8650E – 32.768kHZ
SPG-8651A – 60kHz
SPG-8651B – 100kHz
SPG-8651E – 32.768kHz
PNS_09-02.1